6/21/2014

2014 Tri-Smore Triathlon Strathmore

Overall Results w/Pace

| Adult TEAM - Full SMore 500m, 20k, 5k **6 Finishers** |
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Name

Bib#

Category

Finish

Swim

O/A Pace/100M

Bike O/A

Pace K/H

Run O/A

Pace/Km

City

1. THE CARIAGA

CARIAGA, SEBASTIAN -Swimmer-
CARIAGA, IGNACIO - Biker -
CARIAGA, IGNACIO - Runner -

. THE BAM

REESE, REBECCA -Swimmer-
HARKER, AMY - Biker -
HAMILTON, MARLO - Runner -

. LES FEE

ELL, DARCY -Swimmer-
FINCH, COURTNEY - Biker -
EGGERTSON, MAEGAN - Runner -

. DOUBLE D'S

MCLEAN, BRENT -Swimmer-
MCLEAN, BRENT - Biker -
MCLEAN, DEANA - Runner -

. KNUCKLEHEADS

ELL, WAYNE -Swimmer-
ELL, KELCIE - Biker -
WHEELER, KRISTINA - Runner -

. CREAM PUFFS

SORENSEN, JULIETTA -Swimmer-
SORENSEN, TERRI - Biker -
BUHLER, MICHELE - Runner -
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253
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256

255

254

AHSMORET

AFSMORET

AFSMORET

AFSMORET

AFSMORET

AFSMORET

01:36:07.60

01:37:55.80

01:45:40.50

01:51:44.85

02:07:26.30

02:13:53.30

00:11:30.10

00:14:01.65

00:15:18.00

00:16:36.15

00:11:57.55

00:08:24.30

2

02:18

02:48

03:03

03:19

02:23

01:40

00:48:31.95 1

01:00:07.55 3

00:54:34.75 2

01:02:37.45 4

01:23:38.85 6

01:13:25.65 5

24.73

19.96

21.99

19.16

14.35

16.34

00:36:05.55 5

00:23:46.60 1

00:35:47.75 4

00:32:31.25 3

00:31:49.90 2

00:52:03.35 6

07:13

04:45

07:09

06:30

06:21

10:24

CALGARY

EDMONTON

CALGARY

DRUMHELLER

CALGARY

CALGARY



