## Overall Results w/Pace

Adult TEAM - Full SMore 500m, 20k, 5k \*\*6 Finishers\*\*

Name	Bib#	Category	 Finish	Swim	O/A	Pace/100M	Bike	O/A	Pace K/H	Run	O/A	Pace/Km	City
1. THE CARIAGA		AHSMORET	01:36:07.60	1	2	02:18	00:48:31.95	1	24.73	00:36:05.55	5	07:13	CALGARY
CARIAGA, SEBASTIAN -Swimmer-	2-10	THOMORET	01.50.01.00	00.11.00.10		02.10	00.40.01.00		24.70	00.00.00.00		07.10	O/ (LO/ (IC)
CARIAGA, IGNACIO - Biker -			-										
CARIAGA, IGNACIO - Runner -			-										
2. THE BAM	253	AFSMORET	01:37:55.80	00:14:01.65	4	02:48	01:00:07.55	3	19.96	00:23:46.60	1	04:45	EDMONTON
REESE, REBECCA -Swimmer-				+									
HARKER, AMY - Biker -			-										
HAMILTON. MARLO - Runner -			-										
3. LES FEE	251	AFSMORET	01:45:40.50	00:15:18.00	5	03:03	00:54:34.75	2	21.99	00:35:47.75	4	07:09	CALGARY
ELL, DARCY -Swimmer-				1						,			
FINCH, COURTNEY - Biker -			-										
EGGERTSON, MAEGAN - Runner -			-										
4. DOUBLE D'S	256	AFSMORET	01:51:44.85	00:16:36.15	6	03:19	01:02:37.45	4	19.16	00:32:31.25	3	06:30	DRUMHELLER
MCLEAN, BRENT -Swimmer-													
MCLEAN, BRENT - Biker -													
MCLEAN, DEANA - Runner -													
5. KNUCKLEHEADS	255	AFSMORET	02:07:26.30	00:11:57.55	3	02:23	01:23:38.85	6	14.35	00:31:49.90	2	06:21	CALGARY
ELL, WAYNE -Swimmer-				'									
ELL, KELCIE - Biker -													
WHEELER, KRISTINA - Runner -													
6. CREAM PUFFS	254	AFSMORET	02:13:53.30	00:08:24.30	1	01:40	01:13:25.65	5	16.34	00:52:03.35	6	10:24	CALGARY
SORENSEN, JULIETTA -Swimmer-													
SORENSEN, TERRI - Biker -													
BUHLER, MICHELE - Runner -													